
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
59 
17 

280 
334 
377 
83 

538 
28 

754 
81 

378 
315 
184 
100 
113 
778 
610 
179 
347 
804 
435 
50 

226 
54 

124 
102 
227 
116 
177 
57 

820 
969 
911 
828 
899 
189 
398 
998 
972 
317 
907 
132 

Name 
Nicholas Adams 
Stefan Ekerold 
Jan Vondrasek 
Mathias Gryning 
Martin Krc 
Nathan Renkens 
Michael Kratzer 
Micha-Boy de Waal 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Brian Hsu 
Roy van Heugten 
Gianluca Ecca 
Marco König 
Stephan Büttner 
Joel van Mechelen 
Michael Sandner 
Mads Sjoholm 
Jaap Corneth 
Johannes Klein 
Luka Kutnar 
Sam Korneliussen 
Cyrille Flury 
Tom Koch 
Kevin Winkle 
Jakub Teresak 
Richard Sikyna 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Mathias Plessers 
Dennis Wiemann 
Emil Jepsen 
Jon Mundhenk 
Dorian-Gabor Schirocki
Nils Gehrke 
Mika Kordbarlag 
Leon Ast 
Nico Adler 
Maximilian Pleyer 
Nico Müller 
Dennis Wolff 
Joschua Diehl 

FNM 
ACU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMU 
ACCR 
FMB 
OeAMTC
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
OeAMTC
DMU 
KNMV 
OeAMTC
AMZS 
DMU 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
SMF 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GBR/ London 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

CZE/ Liberec 

DEN/ Slagelse 

CZE/ Šternberk 

BEL/ momalle 

AUT/ Anger 

NED/ Wijk en Aalb

DEN/ Nibe, Denma

GER/ Cremona 

NED/ Achterveld 

GER/ Alpen 

GER/ Ansbach 

GER/ Schkölen 

NED/ Prinsenbeek

AUT/ Rainbach 

DEN/ Gråsten 

NED/ Baarlo 

AUT/ Steyr 

SLO/ sentvid pri st

DEN/ aalborg sv 

SUI/ Leuzigen 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Murrhardt 

CZE/ Chomutov 

SVK/ Liesek 

GER/ Rheinberg 

AUT/ Rietz 

GER/ Klüden 

BEL/ Landen 

GER/ Bocholt- Sud

DEN/ sonderborg 

GER/ Bokel 

GER/ Geisenfeld 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

GER/ Schloß Holte

GER/ Blankenburg

GER/ Ebersbach 

GER/ Ober-Ramsta

GER/ Bruchsal 

GER/ Leverkusen 

GER/ Rehe 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

TM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
GPR Promo MX Team 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

JD 191 KTM racing team 

Kaduuz Racing 

SZA-STAV racing team 

WZ Racing 

Team Damianik 

Easy MX Yamaha Team 

Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

Team Modiform 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

GPR Promo MX Team 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

SH-Racing-Parts 

- 

COFAIN Racing Team / KTM Zauner 

Husqvarna Maurer Racing 

KK TM Factory racing 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

MPS Racing 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

MX SLOVAKIA 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 

KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport 

DAM Racing 

Team DIGA-Procross 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

Team Jimmy Joe Husqvarna 

MXC.de Racing Team 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

Fastseats Kawasaki 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen Anhalt 

ADAC Sachsen 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Hesse

ADAC Pfalz 

- 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 

Best Tm 
1:59.979 
2:00.502 
2:00.764 
2:02.278 
2:02.299 
2:02.375 
2:02.470 
2:02.668 
2:03.025 
2:03.208 
2:03.775 
2:04.116 
2:04.169 
2:04.178 
2:04.461 
2:04.530 
2:04.649 
2:04.689 
2:04.943 
2:04.961 
2:05.116 
2:05.259 
2:05.283 
2:05.654 
2:05.882 
2:06.176 
2:06.631 
2:06.809 
2:06.885 
2:07.417 
2:07.634 
2:07.831 
2:08.025 
2:08.093 
2:08.201 
2:08.958 
2:10.197 
2:12.151 
2:16.194 
2:16.843 
2:17.491 
2:20.541 

Diff 

0.523 
0.785 
2.299 
2.320 
2.396 
2.491 
2.689 
3.046 
3.229 
3.796 
4.137 
4.190 
4.199 
4.482 
4.551 
4.670 
4.710 
4.964 
4.982 
5.137 
5.280 
5.304 
5.675 
5.903 
6.197 
6.652 
6.830 
6.906 
7.438 
7.655 
7.852 
8.046 
8.114 
8.222 
8.979 

10.218 
12.172 
16.215 
16.864 
17.512 
20.562 

In Lap 
3 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
7 
6 
7 
3 
7 
4 
5 
4 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
7 
6 
5 
3 
6 
7 
7 
6 
4 
2 
5 
6 
7 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 

km/h 
54,099 
53,865 
53,748 
53,082 
53,073 
53,040 
52,999 
52,914 
52,760 
52,682 
52,440 
52,296 
52,274 
52,270 
52,151 
52,122 
52,073 
52,056 
51,950 
51,943 
51,878 
51,819 
51,809 
51,656 
51,563 
51,442 
51,258 
51,186 
51,155 
50,941 
50,855 
50,776 
50,699 
50,673 
50,630 
50,333 
49,854 
49,117 
47,658 
47,432 
47,209 
46,184 
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. ADAC Motocross Bielstein 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:24:57 

Bielstein 1,803 Km 

07.06.2015 10:25 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Gerd Vilshöver:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 20/15
posted at:              h


